
Replacement Parts List

Estates 2-Handle Deck-Mount Roman Tub Faucet in Brushed Nickel

Internet SKU #

202516016 Brushed Nickel PVD65602-8004

MODEL FINISH

Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the 
part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the 
part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.
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Bonnet nut

Handle

Handle seat

Screw

Flange

Index

RP70001

RP1308104

RP1701904

RP50005

RP1000304

RP8010304

RP64033Metal washer

RP70124T-tube 

RP20014Cartridge C
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8 Cartridge H RP20013

RP64032Rubber washer
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RP56015Nut

Rubber washer RP64023

9

Metal washer RP64024
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17 RP70123Clip
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RP60047

RP56014Nut

206136336

206136359

O-ring

19 RP70042Hose
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Inverter RP64044 206671349


